Chips & Guacamole
Chips & Loaded Queso

$7.99
$7.50

House chorizo, pico de gallo, guacamole, and queso

Chips & Queso Ranchero

Black beans, pico de gallo, and guacamole

Chips and Queso
Chips and Salsa

Chips and Spicy Queso
Luna'’s Fries

House fries, cheddar cheese, purple cabbage,

$7.50

$6.50
$3.50

$6.99
$7.99

shredded carrots, green onions, sesame seed and deli

sauce. (Add Meat is optional with extra charge.)

BREA
#1 Build Your Own

#2 Brisket, Eggs, & Potatoes
#3 Tortilla Espanola

#4 Migas

#5 The "Bladi”

#6 Sweet Potato Hash

#7 Chicken & Waffles

#8 Marbellous Egg
#9 Ribeye & Eggs

#10 Tropical Pig
#11 The Texan
#12 Chicken Paprikash
#13 Feisty Fish

#14 Party Fish

#15 Ribeye Fajita Taco

#16 Vegan Fajita Taco
#17 Chicken Fajita Taco

#18 Beet

#19 Bulgogi Beef
#20 Picadillo

#21 Vegan Picadillo

#22 Green Curry Coconut
Shrimp

#23 The Omega

#24 Pork Belly Taco
#25 Gladiola

#26 Crunchy Beef Taco
#27 Little Taco Man
#28 California Burrito

$4.20
$4.75
$4.59
$4.20
$4.49
$4.99
$4.20
$4.20
$4.20
$4.99
$4.49
$4.99

$5.25

$5.79
$5.25
$3.85
$2.89
$8.39
$8.49

6 Wings

12 Wings

20 Wings

3 Piece Meal

3 wings, French fries and a soda

6 Piece Meal

6 wings, French fries and a soda

Family Pack

12 wings, 4 crunchy tacos and French fries

ORDER NOW

512-382-9981

BBQ, Buffalo, Curry, Garlic Parm, Jalapeno, Lemon Pepper, Hot, Sweet Red Chili

$8.99
$16.99
$27.99
$9.99

$13.99
$27.99



tel:5123829981

Luna’acos

DESSERT

Flan
Homemade Churro

Medovik Cake (Russia)
Tres Leches

Avocado Fruit Salad
Black Beans (Family Size)
Black Beans

House Rice

Refried Beans

White Rice (Family Size)
White Rice

French Fries

www.lunhastacostx.com

$6.00
$2.50

$6.00
$4.50

DRINKS
Bottled Water
Coffee
Soda
Pineapple Spinach
Strawberry Lemonade
Cantaloupe Agua Fresca
Agua Fresca REFILL

Apple Juice
Orange Juice

12 In Tortilla - Flour
Chips

Queso (NO CHIPS)
Salsa - Green

Salsa - Red

Spicy Queso (NO CHIPS)
Tortilla - Corn

Tortilla - Flour
Guacamole 2 oz

$0.50
$0.99
$4.99
$1.99
$1.99
$5.50
$0.25
$0.25
$2.50

SOUPS/SPECIALS

Chicken Tortilla Soup
2 Taco Special

$3.50
$13.99

1300 Round Rock Avenue
Round Rock, Texas 78681

512-382-9981


tel:5123829981

